Campionato Svizzero

Risultati di: 100cc ICA - Finale (100cc ICA)

Pos N° Nome
Ducommun
1 22 Michael
Aceto
2 5 Massimo
Rohner
3 72 Hansruedi
4 6 Muller Patrick
5 59 Gaburri Edy
Kurmann
6 12 Marco
Trummer
7 34 Simon
Petrarca
8 28 Fabio
Delea
9 55 Cesare
10 54 Viola Simone
Wettstein
11 46 Marco
12 49 Stutz Fabian

Wohlhauser
13 33 Marc

Chiavenna 8. August 2004

Giri Tmp Totale Punti
18 13:57.126 0
18 13:57.585 0
18 14:01.939 0
18 14:03.365 0
18 14:03.603 0
18 14:03.850 0
18 14:05.563 0
18 14:09.794 0
18 14:09.997 0
18 14:10.182 0
18 14:12.664 0
18 14:16.026 0
18 14:16.188 0

Dist.

0.459

4.813

6.239

6.477

6.724

8.437

12.668

12.871

13.056

15.538

18.9

19.062

Miglior Tmp

45.837

45.859

46.159

46.163

46.235

46.26

46.299

46.631

46.597

46.186

46.482

46.693

46.385

Nel Giro

18

18

14

10

13

14

13

16

17

13

15

16

8

Telaio /
Club Motore
ORS Kart Tony Kart
Racing Vortex
Intrepid
Italia Sonik
KC Top Kart
Ostschweiz lame
Raba Kart Tony Kart
Team Vortex
Team Kart
Italia Tibi PCR
KC Rothrist Birel Vortex
KC Thun Kosmic
Oberland Vortex
Karting Club  Tony Kart
Ticino Mitek
Lugano Kart Hutless
Team Maxder
Lugano Kart Hutless
Team Maxter
KRC

Waltenschwil Birel lame
KRC

Waltenschwil Birel IAME
Swiss
KC Romand Hutless TM



14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21
22

23

24

25

26

27

28

24

58

89

93

17

23

71
10

45

43

99

25

77

27

David Patrick
Angeloni
Matteo

Bohlen
Adrian

Della Santa
Marco
Pagano
Alessandro

Stocker
Michel

Gugger
Adrian

Ghidella
Matteo

Frey Rachel
Caviezel
Michaela

Batista
Renan
Gafner
Samuel
Theiler
Ronnie
Ruegsegger
Adrian
Ramon
Stefan

18

18

18

18

18

18

17

14:16.606

14:18.006

14:21.369

14:28.705

14:28.954

14:44.466

13:18.792

3:57.069

3.015

3.077

3.215

3.394

3.564

3.705

19.48

20.88

24.243

31.579

31.828

47.34

--1 Giro--

13 Giri--
--18 Giri--

0.062

0.2

0.379

0.549

0.69

46.515

45.915

46.877

47.295

47.199

46.785

46.318

46.307

13

Team Kart
Italia

Lugano Kart
Team

Lugano Kart
Team

KRC
Waltenschwil

Lugano Kart
Team

Somma
Karting
KC
Waltenschwil

KC Oerlikon

KC Oerlikon
KC Thun
Oberland

KRC
Waltenschwil
KC
Emmental

KC Oerlikon

Tecno HRT
Maranello
PCR

Tony Kart
Vortex

Jesolo IAME

Tecno Fox

Tony Kart
Vortex
Hutless
Vortex

CRG Maxter

Tony Vortex
CRG Maxter
CRG Maxter

Corse TM

Tony Vortex
Top Kart
Parilla

MBA TM



	Tabelle1

